Safety Plan Template — Section 14, Time and Distance Schedule

Time and Distance Schedule

Time & Distance Schedule .Midland Moto Stages Rally 5" March 2023

2023.V1

2023 Midland Moto Stages Rally Time & Distance

Distance
Time Control Name {HKm's) Time Allowed | First Car Due
Parc Ferme Qut 0.0 08:45
Service out 0.99 0:26 09:11
Arrival 551 AC 551 6.74 0:12 09:23
Start Control 5§51 SC 551 0.54 0:03 09:26
Finish 551 FC 551 10.02 0:15 09:41
Arrival $5 2 AC 552 4,82 0:09 09:50
Start Control S5 2 SC 552 0.20 0:03 09:53
Finmish S8 2 FC 552 11.84 15 10:08
Arrival $5 3 AC 553 9.21 0:15 10:23
Start Control S5 3 SC 553 0.63 0:03 10:26
Fimish S5 3 FC 553 14.70 0:19 10:45
Service In TCB 18.91 0:26 11:11
Service Out TCC 0.00 0:45 11:56
Arrival 55 4 AC 554 6.74 0:12 12:08
Start Control S5 4 SC 554 0.54 0:03 12:11
Finish SS 4 FC 554 10.02 0:15 12:26
Arrival S5 5 AC 555 4,82 0:09 12:35
Start Control 55 SC 555 0.20 0:03 12:38
Finish 5 5 FC 555 11.84 0:15 12:53
Arrival 556 AC 556 9.21 0:15 13:08
Start Control S5 6 SC 556 0.63 0:03 1311
Finish S5 6 FC 556 14.70 0:19 13:30
Service In TCD 18.91 0:26 13:56
Service Out ICE 0.00 0:45 14:41
Arrival S8 7 AC 557 6.74 0:12 14:53
Start Control S57 SC 557 0.54 0:03 14:56
Finish S5 7 FC 557 10.02 0:15 15:1
Arrival 55 8 AC 558 4,82 0:09 15:20
Start Control S5 8 SC 558 0.20 0:03 15:23
Finish 55 & FC 558 11.84 0:15 15:38
Arrival 559 AC 559 9.21 0:15 15:53
Start Control 859 SC 559 0.63 0:03 15:56
Finmish S5 9 FC 559 14.70 0:19 16:15
Parc Ferme TCH 20,17 0:28 16:43
Total Stage Length 109.7
Total Road Length 124.4
Owverall Total Km's 2341

Bogey

4.37.47

5.27.87

6.47.07




